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Fecha 29/06/2014

Distancia 10000

Pos.
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Metros

Dorsal Nombre

267
268
43
108
247
21
185
143
149
148
34
206
191
228
62
91
150
61
176
249
209
162
227
88
147
187

125
196
254
171
146
294
58
193
33
155
93
90
201
284

CHUS
LAURA
LAURA
ALEJANDRA
BELEN
PETRA
ANGELA
VANDA
JUSTYNA
JASMIN
ROSALIA
CRISTINA
LUISA
RACHEL
NAYRA
ANGELA GAYNOR
MARIA
YURENA
ZULAY
VERONICA
ADELAIDA
MARGOT
FABIOLA
BEATRIZ
KATHERINE
ADRIENN
CAROL
JUANA M2
CLARA INES
ANTONIA
MO6NICA
LOLY
YURENA
ANA VANESA
DACIL
MARIA RAQUEL
VALENTINA
MARIA
REBECA
DANIELA
ROSSANA

CRONOMETRAIJE CONCHIP

Clasificacion General

10k Fun Run Playa Las Américas

Apellidos
VALINO NOVO
VAN DEN BEUCKEN
CACERES TABARES

GARCIA MONTES DE OCA

SOCAS

BALMUS

MORALES QUINTERO
JENEJOV4

KNOPEK

KLAUS

BIGICA

PEREZ CASTELLANO
NIETO MORALES
ROBERTS

CRUZ CABRERA
DUNN

LaRES

CRUZ CABRERA
MENDOZA REYES
SORIANO BUGNION
PEREZ GARCIA
MARTIN HENRIQUEZ
ROA SOSA
DOMINGUEZ GARCIiA
KATHY

MOZES

AFONSO GONZALEZ
GONZ3LEZ MEDINA
OSORIO ESTRADA
TOLEDO DIAZ
MEDINA SOSA
JORGE DE LESN

DE LEON GARCIA
CORREA PERDOMO
NUREZ ALONSO
BERMUDEZ VALDIVIA
MANCA

DURaN MARTEACHE

DOMINGUEZ RAMIREZ

PASTORELLI
CURBELO NUNEZ

CATEGORIA

Absoluta Fem
Absoluta Fem
Absoluta Fem
Absoluta Fem
V M40 Fem
Absoluta Fem
Absoluta Fem
Sub 25 Fem
Sub 25 Fem
Absoluta Fem
V M40 Fem
Absoluta Fem
Absoluta Fem
V M40 Fem
Absoluta Fem
V M40 Fem
Absoluta Fem
Absoluta Fem
Absoluta Fem
Absoluta Fem
Absoluta Fem
Sub 25 Fem
V M40 Fem
Absoluta Fem
Absoluta Fem
Absoluta Fem
Absoluta Fem
V M40 Fem
V M40 Fem
V M50 fem
Absoluta Fem
Absoluta Fem
Absoluta Fem
Absoluta Fem
Absoluta Fem
Absoluta Fem
Absoluta Fem
Absoluta Fem
Absoluta Fem
V M40 Fem
Absoluta Fem

Pos/Cat
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INDEPENDIENTE

C.D.BIG BANG-JON&JO

INDEPENDIENTE
EDUCERE SPORT

ESPARTANOS MATALAS

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CT Candetlon
PEJEVERDE
INDEPENDIENTE
C.T CANDETLON
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
C.T CANDETLON
SANTISORA TRIATLON
CT CANDETLON
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
SOLIDO GYM
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
4EMESTRAIL
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CHUCHANGAS TEAM
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

Tiempo
Oficial
0:36:54
0:42:08
0:42:47
0:43:59
0:44:58
0:45:17
0:46:06
0:46:39
0:47:57
0:48:48
0:48:51
0:49:22
0:49:26
0:50:23
0:50:48
0:51:06
0:51:12
0:51:28
0:51:43
0:51:52
0:51:54
0:52:18
0:52:32
0:52:55
0:53:32
0:53:33
0:54:10
0:54:30
0:54:31
0:54:31
0:54:48
0:55:15
0:55:52
0:57:27
0:59:18
0:59:41
1:.01:24
1:02:43
1:02:45
1:04:50
1:11:10

Min/Km Dif/Prim

3,41
4,13
4,17
4,24
4,30
4,32
4,37
4,40
4,48
4,53
4,53
4,56
4,57
5,02
5,05
5,07
5,07
5,09
5,10
5,11
5,11
5,14
5,15
5,18
5,21
5,21
5,25
5,27
5,27
5,27
5,29
5,32
5,35
5,45
5,56
5,58
6,08
6,16
6,17
6,29
7,07

0:04:18
0:09:32
0:10:11
0:11:23
0:12:22
0:12:41
0:13:30
0:14:03
0:15:21
0:16:12
0:16:15
0:16:46
0:16:50
0:17:47
0:18:12
0:18:30
0:18:36
0:18:52
0:19:07
0:19:16
0:19:18
0:19:42
0:19:56
0:20:19
0:20:56
0:20:57
0:21:34
0:21:54
0:21:55
0:21:55
0:22:12
0:22:39
0:23:16
0:24:51
0:26:42
0:27:05
0:28:48
0:30:07
0:30:09
0:32:14
0:38:34
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